AP61100/AP61102
Document number: DS42004 Rev. 6 - 2
1 of 22
September 2022
© 2022 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AP61100/AP61102
2.3V TO 5.5V INPUT, 1A LOW IQ SYNCHRONOUS BUCK CONVERTER

© 2022 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AP61100/AP61102
Ordering Information
Z6 : SOT563
AP6110X X - X
7 : Tape & Reel0 : AP61100
2 : AP61102
Package PackingProduct Version
Part Number Function Package Code
Packing
Quantity Carrier
AP61100Z6-7 — Z6 3000 7” Tape & Reel
AP61102Z6-7 PG Z6 3000 7” Tape & Reel
Marking Information
SOT563
1 2 3
6 74